P-2000 Digital Polarimeter
IntroductionIntroduction
JASCO, a leading manufacturer of polarimeters since
1967, is proud to introduce the new P-2000 multi-
option polarimeter. The P-2000 is designed as a
customizable polarimeter with various options for a
range of applications and budgetary requirements.
The instrument system can also be field upgraded as

• The optional wavelength extension kit enables measurements
from UV-Vis (254 nm) to NIR (880 nm).
Ultimate flexibility 3 --- Filters
A range of available filters covers a wide
range of applications.
Light Source WI (Tungsten-Halogen lamp) Na (Sodium lamp) Hg (Mercury lamp)
633 mm
589 mm
578 mm
546 mm
436 mm
405 mm
365 mm
Hg
WI
PBH-633 Interference filter, 633nm
PBH-589 Interference filter, 589nm
PBH-578 Interference filter, 578nm
PBH-546 Interference filter, 546nm
PBH-436 Interference filter, 436nm
PBH-405 Interference filter, 405nm
PBH-365 Interference filter, 365nm
PBH-589 Interference filter, 589nm
PBH-578 Interference filter, 578nm
PBH-546 Interference filter, 546nm
PBH-436 Interference filter, 436nm